HaykoBa Bi6nioteka - https://lib.npu.edu.ua/

2024-05-01 - 2024-05-31

& Single ip address stats details:

Name of user
Visitor_2579
Visitor_931

Visitor 4836
Visitor_7724
Visitor_7724
Visitor_7724

Visitor_7724

Total duration: 00:48:06

Visited page

https://lib.npu.edu.ua/novyny/enpuir-u-rejtingu-
krashchikh-repozitarijiv
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/novyny/enpuir-u-rejtingu-
krashchikh-repozitarijiv
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/novyny/enpuir-u-rejtingu-
krashchikh-repozitarijiv
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/resursy/bibliotechnyi-
fond/obminnyi-fond
https://lib.npu.edu.ua/resursy/bibliotechnyi-fond

https://lib.npu.edu.ua/pro-nas/struktura-biblioteky

https://lib.npu.edu.ua/contacts

Average time per page: 00:06:52

Visit
lifetime
00:01:04
00:35:22
00:00:14
00:04:28
00:00:20

00:05:42

00:00:56

Last visit
date
2024-05-10
05:45:50
2024-05-09
13:55:03
2024-05-09
13:41:57
2024-05-02
09:42:09
2024-05-02
09:41:43
2024-05-02
09:40:37
2024-05-02
09:39:06

Geo

UA™
UA™
UA™
UA™
UA™
UA™

UA™

Browser

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

0o/S

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Windows 10

Device
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop
Desktop

Desktop
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